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Information Sharing On:

o Preschool
o Infermediate Programming
o English Language Learners

> And More!
o Elementary Programming
- Work Experience
o Chapter 103
o Therapeutic Classrooms
o Autism
o FLY Program




Preschool

o 8 Teachers

o 1 Director

o 4 Locations: Bowman Woods, Echo Hill, Linn Grove and Wilkins
o 176 General Education Spots at Little Lions

o Community Pariners:

- Hand In Hand - 80 spots
o Collins Aerospace Day Academy - 40 spots

o AM Session 8:30-11:15
o PM Session 12:15-3:00




Intermediate
Programming
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English Language Learners

o Summer Camp

- Who: Students entering 2"d Grade
c When: Four weeks in the summer for 1 2 hours

- How Many - 24 students invited; 12-14 students with regular
attendance

o Transportation was provided
- New K-6 Curriculum




ELL Numbers

Students

Monitored

Non-English
Speakers

Total

Students

Served
2015/16 108
2016/17 93
2017/18 107
2018/19 151
2019/20 194

Waived ELL Students
Services with IEPs

o) 13

4 17

4

18

17 24

72
50
43
89

16
19

19




Number

= Chinese (Candonese) = Chinese (MANDARIN) = GERMAN
SPANISH SWAHILI = TAMIL
= (Creoles &) Pidgens English = ARABIC = BENAGLI
= Cebuano (Bisaya) = CREOLE/FRENCH = Dutch
French GUJARATI = HATIAN CREOLE FRENCH
= Ixil/Spanish KANNADA = KIRUNDI (Rundi)
Korean LAOTIAN LINGALA/FRENCH
MALAYALAM MANDAR = Mandarin
= Mayan = Nepali = NORWEGIAN
Punjabi = UKRAINIAN = URDU

Hindi

= TELUGU

= Chinese
FILIPINO

= INE

= KONKANI
Lithuanian

= MARATHI

= Polish
VIETNAMESE

Languages

1.
2,
3.
4,

5.

Spanish - 40
Tamil - 24
Telugu-19

Creoles & Pidgens
English - 19

Arabic - 9




Let’s Chat






